

Job # : 16-7005

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Run Date 02/03/2017

Solicitation No: CO-00100 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Joint Base San Antonio Water Mains - Lackland AFB and Medina Annex

Time And Date :

Price List

| | | | | | CO-00100 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC | | CO-00100 - 1_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. | | CO-00100 - 2_R L JONES L P | | CO-00100 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING | |
|---------|----------|---|-------|----------|--------------------------------------|--------------|--|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|
| Line No | Item No | ltem Description | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount |
| 1 | 103 | Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec) | LF | 60 | \$10.00 | \$600.00 | \$5.00 | \$300.00 | \$5.00 | \$300.00 | \$3.00 | \$180.00 |
| 2 | 103 | Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec) | SF | 216 | \$10.00 | \$2,160.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,080.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,080.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,080.00 |
| 3 | 202 | Prime Coat | GAL | 57 | \$10.00 | \$570.00 | \$5.00 | \$285.00 | \$0.50 | \$28.50 | \$10.00 | \$570.00 |
| 4 | 203 | Tack Coat | GAL | 29 | \$10.00 | \$285.00 | \$5.00 | \$142.50 | \$5.00 | \$142.50 | \$10.00 | \$285.00 |
| 5 | 205 | Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (3" Pavement Thickness) (COSA Spec) | SY | 285 | \$40.00 | \$11,400.00 | \$35.00 | \$9,975.00 | \$50.00 | \$14,250.00 | \$210.00 | \$59,850.00 |
| 6 | 206 | Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec) | SY | 101 | \$60.00 | \$6,060.00 | \$95.00 | \$9,595.00 | \$90.00 | \$9,090.00 | \$120.00 | \$12,120.00 |
| 7 | 413 | Flowable Fill (COSA Spec) | CY | 310 | \$110.00 | \$34,100.00 | \$115.00 | \$35,650.00 | \$150.00 | \$46,500.00 | \$150.00 | \$46,500.00 |
| 8 | 500 | Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec) | LF | 60 | \$40.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$50.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$70.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| 9 | 502 | Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec) | SY | 21 | \$100.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$100.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$100.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$90.00 | \$1,890.00 |
| 10 | 516 | Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec) | SY | 75 | \$30.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$25.00 | \$1,875.00 | \$8.00 | \$600.00 | \$10.00 | \$750.00 |
| 11 | 530 | Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) | LS | 1 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| 12 | 535 | 4 inch wide White Line (COSA Spec) | LF | 50 | \$5.00 | \$250.00 | \$10.00 | \$500.00 | \$15.00 | \$750.00 | \$30.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 13 | 540 | Silt Fence (COSA Spec) | LF | 325 | \$5.00 | \$1,625.00 | \$10.00 | \$3,250.00 | \$2.00 | \$650.00 | \$6.00 | \$1,950.00 |
| 14 | 540 | Gravel Filter Bag (COSA Spec) | LF | 11 | \$200.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$10.00 | \$110.00 | \$10.00 | \$110.00 |
| 15 | 550 | Trench Protection | LF | 364 | \$1.00 | \$364.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,820.00 | \$2.00 | \$728.00 | \$2.00 | \$728.00 |
| 16 | 808 | 3' x 5' x 3' Reinforced Concrete Meter Vault | EA | 3 | \$6,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 17 | 818 | 8" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required) | LF | 247 | \$143.00 | \$35,321.00 | \$175.00 | \$43,225.00 | \$150.00 | \$37,050.00 | \$100.00 | \$24,700.00 |
| 18 | 818 | 12" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required) | LF | 110 | \$192.00 | \$21,120.00 | \$175.00 | \$19,250.00 | \$200.00 | \$22,000.00 | \$120.00 | \$13,200.00 |
| 19 | 824 | 8" Turbine Meter Assembly (Complete) | EA | 3 | \$16,000.00 | \$48,000.00 | \$22,000.00 | \$66,000.00 | \$27,000.00 | \$81,000.00 | \$27,500.00 | \$82,500.00 |
| 20 | 828 | 8" Gate Valve | EA | 1 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 21 | 828 | 12" Gate Valve | EA | 1 | \$2,800.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| 22 | 832 | 12" x 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve | EA | 1 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,200.00 |
| 23 | 836 | Pipe fittings, all sizes and types | TN | 1 | \$8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| 24 | 841 | Hydrostatic Testing | EA | 3 | \$2,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$6,600.00 |
| 25 | 844 | 2" Blow-off, Temporary | EA | 3 | \$2,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 26 | 844 | 2" Blow-off, Permanent | EA | 3 | \$3,500.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| 27 | 846 | 1" Air Release Valve | EA | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| 28 | 856 | Jack, Boring, and Tunneling 24" Casing | LF | 111 | \$300.00 | \$33,300.00 | \$325.00 | \$36,075.00 | \$350.00 | \$38,850.00 | \$450.00 | \$49,950.00 |
| 29 | 856 | 24" Steel Casing | LF | 118 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 | \$180.00 | \$21,240.00 |
| 30 | 856 | 8" Carrier Pipe | LF | 118 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 | \$125.00 | \$14,750.00 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 | \$100.00 | \$11,800.00 |
| 31 | 100 | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the Total of Line Items 1-30) | LS | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$36,000.00 | \$36,000.00 |
| 32 | 101 | Preparing Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the Total of Line Items 1-30) | LS | 1 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | | Total | | | \$348,305.00 | | \$349,572.50 | | \$379,429.00 | | \$446,503.00 |
| Caler | ndar Day | s To Complete : 100 | | | | | | | | | | |